STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	42L 114396-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT
	Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners:	JAMES L JOHNSON
	615 LARCH AVE LA CRESCENT, MN 55947-1270
	JOHNSON SPECIAL TRUST GLADYS H JOHNSON, CO-TRUSTEE 615 LARCH AVE LA CRESCENT, MN 55947-1270
	JOHNSON SPECIAL TRUST SHARON L KENDHAMMER, CO-TRUSTEE 615 LARCH AVE LA CRESCENT, MN 55947-1270
Priority Date:	DECEMBER 31, 1908
-	ty Date: DECEMBER 31, 1908
Type of Historical Right:	•
Purpose (use):	STOCK
Maximum Flow Rate:	
Maximum Volume:	THIS WATER RIGHT INCLUDES THE AMOUNT OF WATER CONSUMPTIVELY USED FOR STOCKWATERING PURPOSES AT THE RATE OF 30 GALLONS PER DAY PER ANIMAL UNIT. ANIMAL UNITS SHALL BE BASED ON REASONABLE CARRYING CAPACITY AND HISTORICAL USE OF THE AREA SERVICED BY THIS WATER SOURCE.
Source Name:	SPRING, UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF PENNEL CREEK
Source Type:	GROUNDWATER
Point of Diversion and M	
<u>ID</u> 1	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyNENENE139N55ECUSTER
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	EMARCH 1 TO NOVEMBER 4 FLOWING
Period of Use:	MARCH 1 to NOVEMBER 4
Place of Use:	
$\frac{\mathbf{ID}}{1}$ Acres	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyNENENE139N55ECUSTER
Geocodes/Valid:	NO VALID GEOCODES

Remarks:

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 04/21/93.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 98605 RECEIVED 07/10/2009.